Race
Pos No MemberNo
1 31 'Race Pass'
2 32 'Race Pass'
3 7 'S1071411"
4 28 'Race Pass'
5 21 'Race Pass'
6 17 'Race Pass'
7 23 'Race Pass'
8 12 'Race Pass'
9 1 'Race Pass'
10 6 'Race Pass'
11 8 'S10225737"
12 29 'Race Pass'
13 10 'S10218552'
14 22 'Race Pass'
15 27 'Race Pass'
16 84 'Race Pass'
17 34 'Race Pass'
18 15 'Race Pass'
19 52 'Race Pass'
20 82 'Race Pass'
21 38 'Race Pass'
22 51 'Race Pass'
23 68 'Race Pass'
24 54 'Race Pass'
25 45 'Race Pass'
26 46 'Race Pass'
27 50 'Race Pass'

Name

Jordan Gorman
James Black
Orla Stewart
Francesca Guarino
Neil Finnie
Geoff Harbison
Phillipa Thorne
Meg Brettell
Joshua Alcock
Sian Kinross
Andrew Edwards
Piero Matassoni
Stewart Lowe
Claire Musson
Nick Keith-Barnett
Paul Shanks
Sarah Connor
Philip Kirby
Rosie Mcbride
David Meechan
Jillian Ferguson
David Keenan
Niall Foley
Sarah Little
Wendy Watson
Spencer Harris
John Lynas

Age Age Categor
Time Group Pos y

00:43:29 SEN 1 Open
00:44:08 SEN 2 Open
00:44:35 SEN 1 Female
00:44:53 SEN 2 Female
00:44:56 V40 1 Open
00:45:02 V40 2 Open
00:45:05 V40 1 Female
00:45:57 SEN 3 Female
00:45:57 V40 3 Open
00:46:13 V40 2 Female
00:46:16 V50 1 Open
00:46:57 V40 4 Open
00:47:03 V40 5 Open
00:47:08 V40 3 Female
00:47:27 V40 6 Open
00:47:35 SEN 3 Open
00:47:37 V40 4 Female
00:47:54 V40 7 Open
00:48:19 V40 5 Female
00:49:00 V40 8 Open
00:49:16 SEN 4 Female
00:49:17 V40 9 Open
00:49:51 V40 10 Open
00:50:08 V40 6 Female
00:50:10 V40 7 Female
00:50:18 V40 11 Open
00:50:54 V40 12 Open
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CatPos Swim

00:09:38
00:09:49
00:08:02
00:10:24
00:09:46
00:09:28
00:10:29
00:08:57
00:08:59
00:07:57
00:08:24
00:10:55
00:08:41
00:09:56
00:10:23
00:11:51
00:09:48
00:09:48
00:10:29
00:11:04
00:09:40
00:11:00
00:11:54
00:12:10
00:10:10
00:10:47
00:10:56

T1

00:01:31
00:00:57
00:00:46
00:01:27
00:01:21
00:02:38
00:01:14
00:01:06
00:01:49
00:01:11
00:00:53
00:01:36
00:01:06
00:01:06
00:02:20
00:01:34
00:01:11
00:01:59
00:01:54
00:01:16
00:01:37
00:01:28
00:02:23
00:01:37
00:01:28
00:01:40
00:01:50

Cycle

00:20:14
00:20:38
00:22:46
00:20:34
00:21:40
00:19:14
00:21:15
00:23:17
00:22:30
00:24:27
00:20:40
00:21:33
00:22:18
00:21:54
00:21:02
00:22:39
00:23:49
00:23:41
00:22:37
00:22:51
00:23:53
00:22:35
00:22:35
00:24:44
00:24:28
00:23:46
00:24:43

T2

00:00:43
00:00:56
00:00:25
00:00:49
00:00:21
00:01:51
00:00:25
00:00:32
00:00:48
00:00:29
00:00:56
00:01:07
00:00:32
00:00:22
00:00:59
00:00:25
00:00:23
00:00:58
00:00:48
00:00:30
00:00:29
00:00:50
00:00:48
00:01:06
00:00:33
00:00:49
00:00:33

Run

00:11:21
00:11:46
00:12:34
00:11:38
00:11:47
00:11:48
00:11:41
00:12:02
00:11:49
00:12:08
00:15:22
00:11:44
00:14:23
00:13:47
00:12:41
00:11:05
00:12:25
00:11:26
00:12:29
00:13:17
00:13:34
00:13:21
00:12:10
00:10:30
00:13:29
00:13:14
00:12:50



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

71 'Race Pass'
13 'Race Pass'
30 'Race Pass'
16 'Race Pass'
81 'Race Pass'
42 'Race Pass'
2 'Race Pass'
25 'Race Pass'
20 'Race Pass'
49 'S10230674'
37 'Race Pass'
33 'Race Pass'
70 'Race Pass'
65 'Race Pass'
18 'Race Pass'
53 'Race Pass'
63 'Race Pass'
39 'Race Pass'
74 'Race Pass'
36 'Race Pass'
69 'Race Pass'
62 'Race Pass'
73 'Race Pass'
43 'Race Pass'
60 'Race Pass'
58 'Race Pass'
56 'Race Pass'
26 'Race Pass'
59 'Race Pass'

Elaine Vallance
Christine Bailie
Miranda Moore
Rae Phillips-Smith
Samantha Gray
Heather Swan
Lucy Gordon
Simon Kelly

Fiona McLachlan

Sophie De Malet Roquefort

David Jansch
Arek Sijer

Barry McGinness
Debbie Murray
Karla O'Donnell
Charlotte Keeble
Lianne Anderson
Vanessa Sykes
Elizabeth Osliff
Amy Jansch
Marco McKerr
Keith Robertson
Brendan Rooney
Sarah Williams
Ruth Nairn
Jamie Murdoch
Fiona Gordon
Ann Flynn
Sharon McGowan

00:51:08 V40
00:51:59 V40
00:52:17 V50
00:52:51 SEN
00:53:13 SEN
00:53:29 V40
00:54:03 V40
00:54:39 V50
00:54:57 SEN
00:54:59 V50
00:55:23 V40
00:55:54 SEN
00:56:01 V40
00:56:16 V50
00:57:54 SEN
00:58:34 SEN
00:59:22 V40
00:59:44 V40
01:00:42 SEN
01:00:43 JUN
01:00:47 SEN
01:02:03 SEN
01:02:39 V50
01:02:41 SEN
01:07:16 V40
01:11:19 SEN
01:11:57 V40
01:12:39 V60
01:14:16 V50

13 Open
8 Female
1 Female
5 Female
6 Female
9 Female

14 Open
2 Open
7 Female
2 Female

15 Open
4 Open

16 Open
3 Female
8 Female
9 Female

10 Female

11 Female
5 Open
1 Female
6 Open
7 Open
3 Open

10 Female

12 Female
8 Open

13 Female
1 Female
4 Female

17
12
13
14
15
16
18
19
17
18
20
21
22
19
20
21
22
23
23
24
24
25
26
25
26
27
27
28
29

00:12:31
00:10:39
00:10:20
00:09:02
00:12:07
00:10:44
00:09:29
00:11:00
00:09:41
00:11:54
00:09:21
00:09:56
00:11:22
00:13:08
00:14:35
00:12:33
00:13:09
00:11:06
00:14:17
00:09:32
00:11:24
00:12:15
00:15:07
00:11:55
00:13:52
00:20:25
00:11:13
00:15:12
00:14:21

00:01:37
00:01:51
00:01:39
00:01:35
00:02:08
00:01:36
00:02:08
00:01:09
00:01:07
00:02:17
00:02:09
00:03:32
00:02:12
00:01:25
00:01:14
00:03:25
00:02:26
00:02:17
00:02:25
00:02:10
00:03:13
00:02:43
00:02:53
00:01:32
00:03:05
00:02:48
00:01:48
00:03:59
00:02:20

00:23:58
00:23:51
00:23:38
00:26:39
00:25:00
00:26:46
00:25:59
00:25:01
00:26:11
00:24:08
00:24:31
00:25:51
00:26:19
00:26:59
00:26:56
00:27:28
00:24:44
00:28:54
00:26:35
00:30:35
00:28:59
00:30:39
00:27:35
00:33:54
00:31:30
00:29:35
00:37:25
00:32:15
00:33:44

00:00:27
00:00:47
00:00:58
00:00:48
00:00:38
00:00:36
00:00:48
00:01:16
00:00:26
00:02:03
00:00:35
00:00:59
00:00:55
00:00:32
00:00:34
00:00:37
00:01:06
00:00:39
00:00:50
00:01:07
00:02:14
00:00:41
00:01:05
00:00:29
00:00:45
00:01:01
00:00:52
00:01:25
00:01:39

00:12:33
00:14:50
00:15:40
00:14:45
00:13:19
00:13:45
00:15:37
00:16:12
00:17:30
00:14:34
00:18:45
00:15:34
00:15:11
00:14:10
00:14:33
00:14:29
00:17:54
00:16:46
00:16:34
00:17:17
00:14:56
00:15:44
00:15:58
00:14:49
00:18:02
00:17:28
00:20:37
00:19:45
00:22:10



57 64 'Race Pass' Kerry McMillan 01:15:58 V50 5 Female 30 00:14:21 00:03:34 00:34:54 00:01:14 00:21:52
58 80 'Race Pass' Priyanka Mohapatra 01:17:19 V40 14 Female 31 00:18:27 00:02:53 00:32:59 00:00:50 00:22:09
59 78 'Race Pass' Zoe Spence 01:18:03 V40 15 Female 32 00:14:45 00:02:20 00:35:09 00:00:51 00:24:56



