	Race				Age	Age	Categor						
Pos	No	Member No	Name	Time	Group	Pos	у	Cat Pos	Swim	T1	Cycle	T2	Run
1	31	'Race Pass'	Jordan Gorman	00:43:29	SEN	1	Open	1	00:09:38	00:01:31	00:20:14	00:00:43	00:11:21
2	32	'Race Pass'	James Black	00:44:08	SEN	2	Open	2	00:09:49	00:00:57	00:20:38	00:00:56	00:11:46
3	7	'S1071411'	Orla Stewart	00:44:35	SEN	1	Female	1	00:08:02	00:00:46	00:22:46	00:00:25	00:12:34
4	28	'Race Pass'	Francesca Guarino	00:44:53	SEN	2	Female	2	00:10:24	00:01:27	00:20:34	00:00:49	00:11:38
5	21	'Race Pass'	Neil Finnie	00:44:56	V40	1	Open	3	00:09:46	00:01:21	00:21:40	00:00:21	00:11:47
6	17	'Race Pass'	Geoff Harbison	00:45:02	V40	2	Open	4	00:09:28	00:02:38	00:19:14	00:01:51	00:11:48
7	23	'Race Pass'	Phillipa Thorne	00:45:05	V40	1	Female	3	00:10:29	00:01:14	00:21:15	00:00:25	00:11:41
8	12	'Race Pass'	Meg Brettell	00:45:57	SEN	3	Female	4	00:08:57	00:01:06	00:23:17	00:00:32	00:12:02
9	1	'Race Pass'	Joshua Alcock	00:45:57	V40	3	Open	5	00:08:59	00:01:49	00:22:30	00:00:48	00:11:49
10	6	'Race Pass'	Sian Kinross	00:46:13	V40	2	Female	5	00:07:57	00:01:11	00:24:27	00:00:29	00:12:08
11	8	'S10225737'	Andrew Edwards	00:46:16	V50	1	Open	6	00:08:24	00:00:53	00:20:40	00:00:56	00:15:22
12	29	'Race Pass'	Piero Matassoni	00:46:57	V40	4	Open	7	00:10:55	00:01:36	00:21:33	00:01:07	00:11:44
13	10	'S10218552'	Stewart Lowe	00:47:03	V40	5	Open	8	00:08:41	00:01:06	00:22:18	00:00:32	00:14:23
14	22	'Race Pass'	Claire Musson	00:47:08	V40	3	Female	6	00:09:56	00:01:06	00:21:54	00:00:22	00:13:47
15	27	'Race Pass'	Nick Keith-Barnett	00:47:27	V40	6	Open	9	00:10:23	00:02:20	00:21:02	00:00:59	00:12:41
16	84	'Race Pass'	Paul Shanks	00:47:35	SEN	3	Open	10	00:11:51	00:01:34	00:22:39	00:00:25	00:11:05
17	34	'Race Pass'	Sarah Connor	00:47:37	V40	4	Female	7	00:09:48	00:01:11	00:23:49	00:00:23	00:12:25
18	15	'Race Pass'	Philip Kirby	00:47:54	V40	7	Open	11	00:09:48	00:01:59	00:23:41	00:00:58	00:11:26
19	52	'Race Pass'	Rosie Mcbride	00:48:19	V40	5	Female	8	00:10:29	00:01:54	00:22:37	00:00:48	00:12:29
20	82	'Race Pass'	David Meechan	00:49:00	V40	8	Open	12	00:11:04	00:01:16	00:22:51	00:00:30	00:13:17
21	38	'Race Pass'	Jillian Ferguson	00:49:16	SEN	4	Female	9	00:09:40	00:01:37	00:23:53	00:00:29	00:13:34
22	51	'Race Pass'	David Keenan	00:49:17	V40	9	Open	13	00:11:00	00:01:28	00:22:35	00:00:50	00:13:21
23	68	'Race Pass'	Niall Foley	00:49:51	V40	10	Open	14	00:11:54	00:02:23	00:22:35	00:00:48	00:12:10
24	54	'Race Pass'	Sarah Little	00:50:08	V40	6	Female	10	00:12:10	00:01:37	00:24:44	00:01:06	00:10:30
25	45	'Race Pass'	Wendy Watson	00:50:10	V40	7	Female	11	00:10:10	00:01:28	00:24:28	00:00:33	00:13:29
26	46	'Race Pass'	Spencer Harris	00:50:18	V40	11	Open	15	00:10:47	00:01:40	00:23:46	00:00:49	00:13:14
27	50	'Race Pass'	John Lynas	00:50:54	V40	12	Open	16	00:10:56	00:01:50	00:24:43	00:00:33	00:12:50

28	71 'Race Pass'	Elaine Vallance	00:51:08 V40	13 Open	17	00:12:31	00:01:37	00:23:58	00:00:27	00:12:33
29	13 'Race Pass'	Christine Bailie	00:51:59 V40	8 Female	12	00:10:39	00:01:51	00:23:51	00:00:47	00:14:50
30	30 'Race Pass'	Miranda Moore	00:52:17 V50	1 Female	13	00:10:20	00:01:39	00:23:38	00:00:58	00:15:40
31	16 'Race Pass'	Rae Phillips-Smith	00:52:51 SEN	5 Female	14	00:09:02	00:01:35	00:26:39	00:00:48	00:14:45
32	81 'Race Pass'	Samantha Gray	00:53:13 SEN	6 Female	15	00:12:07	00:02:08	00:25:00	00:00:38	00:13:19
33	42 'Race Pass'	Heather Swan	00:53:29 V40	9 Female	16	00:10:44	00:01:36	00:26:46	00:00:36	00:13:45
34	2 'Race Pass'	Lucy Gordon	00:54:03 V40	14 Open	18	00:09:29	00:02:08	00:25:59	00:00:48	00:15:37
35	25 'Race Pass'	Simon Kelly	00:54:39 V50	2 Open	19	00:11:00	00:01:09	00:25:01	00:01:16	00:16:12
36	20 'Race Pass'	Fiona McLachlan	00:54:57 SEN	7 Female	17	00:09:41	00:01:07	00:26:11	00:00:26	00:17:30
37	49 'S10230674'	Sophie De Malet Roquefort	00:54:59 V50	2 Female	18	00:11:54	00:02:17	00:24:08	00:02:03	00:14:34
38	37 'Race Pass'	David Jansch	00:55:23 V40	15 Open	20	00:09:21	00:02:09	00:24:31	00:00:35	00:18:45
39	33 'Race Pass'	Arek Sijer	00:55:54 SEN	4 Open	21	00:09:56	00:03:32	00:25:51	00:00:59	00:15:34
40	70 'Race Pass'	Barry McGinness	00:56:01 V40	16 Open	22	00:11:22	00:02:12	00:26:19	00:00:55	00:15:11
41	65 'Race Pass'	Debbie Murray	00:56:16 V50	3 Female	19	00:13:08	00:01:25	00:26:59	00:00:32	00:14:10
42	18 'Race Pass'	Karla O'Donnell	00:57:54 SEN	8 Female	20	00:14:35	00:01:14	00:26:56	00:00:34	00:14:33
43	53 'Race Pass'	Charlotte Keeble	00:58:34 SEN	9 Female	21	00:12:33	00:03:25	00:27:28	00:00:37	00:14:29
44	63 'Race Pass'	Lianne Anderson	00:59:22 V40	10 Female	22	00:13:09	00:02:26	00:24:44	00:01:06	00:17:54
45	39 'Race Pass'	Vanessa Sykes	00:59:44 V40	11 Female	23	00:11:06	00:02:17	00:28:54	00:00:39	00:16:46
46	74 'Race Pass'	Elizabeth Osliff	01:00:42 SEN	5 Open	23	00:14:17	00:02:25	00:26:35	00:00:50	00:16:34
47	36 'Race Pass'	Amy Jansch	01:00:43 JUN	1 Female	24	00:09:32	00:02:10	00:30:35	00:01:07	00:17:17
48	69 'Race Pass'	Marco McKerr	01:00:47 SEN	6 Open	24	00:11:24	00:03:13	00:28:59	00:02:14	00:14:56
49	62 'Race Pass'	Keith Robertson	01:02:03 SEN	7 Open	25	00:12:15	00:02:43	00:30:39	00:00:41	00:15:44
50	73 'Race Pass'	Brendan Rooney	01:02:39 V50	3 Open	26	00:15:07	00:02:53	00:27:35	00:01:05	00:15:58
51	43 'Race Pass'	Sarah Williams	01:02:41 SEN	10 Female	25	00:11:55	00:01:32	00:33:54	00:00:29	00:14:49
52	60 'Race Pass'	Ruth Nairn	01:07:16 V40	12 Female	26	00:13:52	00:03:05	00:31:30	00:00:45	00:18:02
53	58 'Race Pass'	Jamie Murdoch	01:11:19 SEN	8 Open	27	00:20:25	00:02:48	00:29:35	00:01:01	00:17:28
54	56 'Race Pass'	Fiona Gordon	01:11:57 V40	13 Female	27	00:11:13	00:01:48	00:37:25	00:00:52	00:20:37
55	26 'Race Pass'	Ann Flynn	01:12:39 V60	1 Female	28	00:15:12	00:03:59	00:32:15	00:01:25	00:19:45
56	59 'Race Pass'	Sharon McGowan	01:14:16 V50	4 Female	29	00:14:21	00:02:20	00:33:44	00:01:39	00:22:10

57	64 'Race Pass'	Kerry McMillan	01:15:58 V50	5 Female	30	00:14:21	00:03:34	00:34:54	00:01:14	00:21:52
58	80 'Race Pass'	Priyanka Mohapatra	01:17:19 V40	14 Female	31	00:18:27	00:02:53	00:32:59	00:00:50	00:22:09
59	78 'Race Pass'	Zoe Spence	01:18:03 V40	15 Female	32	00:14:45	00:02:20	00:35:09	00:00:51	00:24:56